Dependability & Reliability In One Name
YAMASAKI Y90
 Y90 Fusion Splicer
 Y17 Fiber Cleaver
 Buffer Strippers
 Cleaning Brush
 Fibre Tweezers

or even multimode to singlemode. Converting one type of Media or cabling to another. This can vastly increase the range of
data networks. Available in stand-alone, modular chassis-based, or card type con�gurations.
Media Converter Ordering Guide
Fast Ethernet 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Fiber Optic Media Converters
C102C   Fast Ethernet Media Converter RJ45-Multimode SC 2km
C102T  Fast Ethernet Media Converter RJ45-Multimode ST 2km
C225C  Fast Ethernet Media Converter RJ45-Singlemode SC 25km
C240C  Fast Ethernet Media Converter RJ45-Singlemode SC 40km
Fast Ethernet Multimode to Single Mode Fiber Optic Media Converters
C125C   Fast Ethernet Media Converter Multimode SC-Singlemode SC 25km
C140C   Fast Ethernet Media Converter Multimode SC-Singlemode SC 40km
C160C   Fast Ethernet Media Converter Multimode SC-Singlemode SC 60km
C1100C  Fast Ethernet Media Converter Multimode SC-Singlemode SC 100k
C2100C  Fast Ethernet Media Converter RJ45-Singlemode SC 100km
Fast Ethernet 10 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX WDM Single Fiber Media Converter
Must be used in transmit (t) & receive (r) pairs. Singlemode only
CS225Ct  Fast Ethernet Media Converter RJ45-SFSinglemode SC 25km
CS225Cr  Fast Ethernet Media Converter RJ45-SFSinglemode SC 25km
CS240Ct  Fast Ethernet Media Converter RJ45-SFSinglemode SC 40km
CS240Cr  Fast Ethernet Media Converter RJ45-SFSinglemode SC 40km
CS260Ct  Fast Ethernet Media Converter RJ45-SFSinglemode SC 60km
CS260Cr  Fast Ethernet Media Converter RJ45-SFSinglemode SC 60km
CS280Ct  Fast Ethernet Media Converter RJ45-SFSinglemode SC 80km
CS280Cr  Fast Ethernet Media Converter RJ45-SFSinglemode SC 80km
Gigabit Ethernet Multimode to Single Mode Fiber Optic Media Converters
C310C    Media Converter Multimode SC-Singlemode SC 10km Gigabit
C320C    Media Converter Multimode SC-Singlemode SC 20km Gigabit
C340C    Media Converter Multimode SC-Singlemode SC 40km Gigabit
C3100C   Media Converter Multimode SC-Singlemode SC 100km Gigabit
18
N
etw
orking
SFP Media Converter to Gigabit Ethernet 1000Base-T
C400 Media Converter RJ45 to SFP
Gigabit 1000Base-T to 1000Base FX Media Converters
C305C    Media Converter RJ45-Multimode SC 500m Gigabit
C420C    Media Converter RJ45-Singlemode SC 20km Gigabit
C440C    Media Converter RJ45-Singlemode SC 40km Gigabit
C460C    Media Converter RJ45-Singlemode SC 60km Gigabit
C480C    Media Converter RJ45-Singlemode SC 80km Gigabit
CS420Ct  Media Converter RJ45-SFSinglemode SC 20km Gigabit
CS420Cr  Media Converter RJ45-SFSinglemode SC 20km Gigabit
Chassis for Media Converters above C1, C2, C3, C4
R142   Media Converter Chassis 19” 2RU
R142D   Media Converter Chassis 19” 2RU -48v
Auto-Sensing 10 100 1000 TX to 1000 base FX Media converter
With built in power supply - Standalone unit - does not �t in chassis
C505C   Media Converter RJ45-Multimode SC .5k  Fast Ethernet +Gigabit
C620C    Media Converter RJ45-Singlemode SC 20k  Fast Ethernet +Gigabit
C640C   Media Converter RJ45-Singlemode SC 40k  Fast Ethernet +Gigabit
C680C   Media Converter RJ45-Singlemode SC 80k  Fast Ethernet +Gigabit
Card Type Gigabit Media converter
Card module for R162 & R162D Chassis

DWDM & CWDM also available
XENPAK
Description                              Ordering Code
XENPAK 10GBase-SR               XP10G/SR
XENPAK 10GBase-LR               XP10G/LR
XENPAK 10GBase-ER               XP10G/ER
XENPAK 10GBase-ZR               XP10G/ZR
DWDM & CWDM also available
XFP
Description                              Ordering Code
XFP 10GBase-SR                      X10G/SR
XFP 10GBase-LR                      X10G/LR
XFP 10GBase-ER                      X10G/ER
XFP 10GBase-ZR                      X10G/ZR
DWDM & CWDM also available
Compatibility can also be guaranteed with Brocade, 3Com, Juniper, Alcatel, Enterasys, Foundry, Nortel, Extreme and many other popular brands upon
request.
Yamasaki have su�xes to ensure transceivers compatibility with other major brands of switch.
10Gig Transceivers
To suit your sockets, 10 Gigabit Optical Transceivers are available in four di�erent form factors, SFP+, X2, XENPAK and XFP.
10GBase-SR  for multi-mode �ber optic link spans of up to 300 Meters in length.
10GBase-LR      for single-mode �ber optic link spans of up to 15km in length
10GBase-ER  for single-mode �ber optic link spans of up to 40km in length
10GBase-ZR    for single-mode �ber optic link spans of up to 40km in length
Ordering examples to ensure compatibility:
S240 = Cisco Compatible (No Su�x)
S240/BR = Brocade compatible
S240/3C = 3Com
S240/JU = Juniper
S240/AL = Alcatel
S240/EN = Enterasys
S240/FO = Foundry
S240/NO = Nortel
S240/EX = Extreme
S240/HI = Hirschman
S240/RU = RuggedCom
S240/?? = Other Brand - please contact us for correct code
Legacy GBICs
Yamasaki Gigabit Interface Converter (GBIC) transceiver modules are are suitable for use in Legacy �ber switches and routers that require the older type of
pluggable device. Our GBIC transceivers are designed to work at speeds of up to 1.25 Gbps. GBICs are available for either multimode or singlemode
networks and are capable of operating over distances of up to 100kms. MSA Compliant.
Ordering Guide
G100 GBIC - MM - 500m
G210 GBIC - SM - 1.25Gb - 15km- SC
G240 GBIC - SM - 1.25Gb - 40km – SC
G270 GBIC - SM - 1.25Gb - 80km – SC
G2110 GBIC - SM - 1.25Gb -100km - SC
IMPORTANT ORDERING INFORMATION
If you do not put a su�x after the ordering code you will get Cisco
compatible by default. Please contact us with your requirements.
Yamasaki have a huge range of transceivers available for many types of
situations, OC-3/STM-1, OC-12/STM-4, OC-48/STM-16, Fiber Channel,
CWDM, DWDM as well as Direct Attach cables, but there are far too many
variants to list in this booklet. Operating
Temperatures  Extended, Industrial and Rugged available upon request.
Please contact us for further details.
21
Tr
an
sc
ei
ve
rs
Fast Ethernet Switches
Yamasaki W Series switches are designed for deployment in star topology, they do not require management and are easy to
setup and install. Each switch has 1 or 2 Fiber ports and a maximum of 4 RJ45 10/100Base Fast Ethernet Ports. The easy to
read LED display shows power status, link status, transmissions rates and data activity. The strong alloy housing provides
excellent heat dissipation. Yamasaki guarantees the W Series switches with a Lifetime Warranty.
W12C     Fast Ethernet Switch  1 Fiber Port,  2 Copper Ports  10/100Base
W12C2  1xMM SC 2km 10/100 2xRJ45
W12C20  1xSM SC 20km 10/100 2xRJ45
W12C40  1xSM SC 40km 10/100 2xRJ45
W12C60  1xSM SC 60km 10/100 2xRJ45
W12C20s  1xSM SF SC 20km 10/100 2xRJ45
W12C40s  1xSM SF SC 40km 10/100 2xRJ45
W12C60s  1xSM SF SC 60km 10/100 2xRJ45
W14C    Fast Ethernet Switch  1 Fiber Port,  4 Copper Ports  10/100Base
W14C2  1xMM SC 2km 10/100 4xRJ45
W14C20  1xSM SC 20km 10/100 4xRJ45
W14C40  1xSM SC 40km 10/100 4xRJ45
W14C60  1xSM SC 60km 10/100 4xRJ45
W14C20s  1xSM SF SC 20km 10/100 4xRJ45
W14C40s  1xSM SF SC 40km 10/100 4xRJ45
W14C60s  1xSM SF SC 60km 10/100 4xRJ45
WS1 and WS2 Fast Ethernet Switch  1 or 2 SFPs,  4 Copper Ports  10/100Base
WS14FE  1 x SFP + 4 x RJ45 10/100
WS24FE  2 x SFP + 4 x RJ45 10/100
Transceivers
22